10:30-11:30

10:30-1:15

11:00

11-1:30

11:00-2:00

11:00-1

11:30-12

12-1

12:45-1:30

1:30

1:45-2:00

Schedule of Events

Check In - Registration Table

e Have team names ready!

e Turn in registration materials, waivers, and
donations/sponsorships

e Getyour Participant Bag!

Raffle ticket sales
e 1for$5,5 for $20

Pool opens for swim-a-thon

Silent Auction

Swim-A-Thon

Face painting

General Store and Vendor Booths open
Rock Climbing - Outdoor Climbing Wall
Log Rolling - Small Pool

Swim Lessons / Technique clinics - Small Pool
Cannon Ball Contest - Diving Well
Canoe Battleship - Diving Well

Team Relay Races - Big Pool

Raffle Prize Drawing

Silent Auction Distribution / Prizes / Awards
Acknowledgements



